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Description

200910060003
78570

10/06/2009
01:09:00

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200910060003
78600

10/06/2009
01:09:03

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200910060003
78610

10/06/2009
01:09:04

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200911240004
36050

11/24/2009
10:57:34

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20091006000
378600

200911240004
36060

11/24/2009
10:57:35

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20091006000
378610

200911240004
36070

11/24/2009
10:57:36

MOWERY
JAMES K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20091006000
378570


