Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	09; Legal	Seq= 0; N	Name= MO	WERY JA	MES K;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910060003 78570	10/06/2009 01:09:00	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200910060003 78600	10/06/2009 01:09:03	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200910060003 78610	10/06/2009 01:09:04	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200911240004 36050	11/24/2009 10:57:34	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20091006000 378600	
200911240004 36060	11/24/2009 10:57:35	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20091006000 378610	
200911240004 36070	11/24/2009 10:57:36	MOWERY JAMES K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20091006000 378570	